
Combo Dabblers 2024 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 2nd, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 1  2 vs 5  6 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Combo Crushers 
 

Score: 110.5 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Flatin  15 13.00 7.0 22.0 13.67 6.5 3 0  41 
  Bob Hanson  14 19.00 2.8 16.8 17.33 4.0 3 0  52 
  Scott Harstedt  14 15.50 5.3 19.3 15.00 5.6 3 0  45 
  Jason Knowler  18 13.00 7.0 23.0 14.67 5.8 3 0  44 
  Dana Norenberg  19 16.00 4.9 23.0 17.00 4.2 3 0  51 
  Kirby Olsen  21 23.00 0.0 21.0 22.33 0.5 3 1  67 
  Jeff Quittum  19 19.50 2.5 21.5 19.33 2.6 3 0  58 
*Jason Schmidt  16 19.50 2.5 18.5 18.33 3.3 3 0  55 
 
 

Team 2: General Mills 
 

Score: 111.5 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Doug Benoit  17 15.00 5.6 22.6 15.67 5.1 3 0  47 
  Rob Borcherd  15 12.00 7.7 22.7 13.00 7.0 3 0  39 
  Eddie Eddie  19 18.00 3.5 22.5 18.33 3.3 3 0  55 
  Mike Kohn  12 10.00 9.1 21.1 10.67 8.6 3 0  32 
  Steve Long  17 21.00 1.4 18.4 19.67 2.3 3 0  59 
*Dyer Maurice  16 17.50 3.9 19.9 17.00 4.2 3 0  51 
  Keith Pickett  12 11.00 8.4 20.4 11.33 8.2 3 0  34 
  Todd Robyn  17 15.00 5.6 22.6 15.67 5.1 3 0  47 
  Mike Tieden  15 16.00 4.9 19.9 15.67 5.1 3 0  47 
 



Combo Dabblers 2024 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 2nd, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 1  2 vs 5  6 vs 4 
 

Team 3: Fathers and Guns 
 

Score: 108.7 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Shaun Davis  15 11.00 8.4 23.0 12.33 7.5 3 0  37 
  Ben Hanselman  16 16.50 4.6 20.6 16.33 4.7 3 0  49 
  John Hanselman  15 14.00 6.3 21.3 14.33 6.1 3 0  43 
  Nick Hanselman  12 18.50 3.2 15.2 16.33 4.7 3 0  49 
  Duane Poppe  11 9.00 9.8 20.8 9.67 9.3 3 0  29 
  Noah Poppe  16 20.00 2.1 18.1 18.67 3.0 3 0  56 
  Andy Sherk  14 18.00 3.5 17.5 16.67 4.4 3 0  50 
  Evan Sherk  17 18.50 3.2 20.2 18.00 3.5 3 0  54 
  Jack VerLee  13 18.00 3.5 16.5 16.33 4.7 3 0  49 
*Ted Verlee  21 17.00 4.2 23.0 18.33 3.3 3 0  55 
 
 

Team 4: Rebel Eletric 
 

Score: 112.8 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Andy Andy  17 16.50 4.6 21.6 16.67 4.4 3 0  50 
  David Fleischhacker  12 9.50 9.5 21.5 10.33 8.9 3 0  31 
  Pete Janoski  21 19.50 2.5 23.0 20.00 2.1 3 0  60 
  Jeff Jeff  19 13.50 6.7 23.0 15.33 5.4 3 0  46 
  Justin Ketzhum  17 15.50 5.3 22.3 16.00 4.9 3 0  48 
  Dan Loney  21 18.50 3.2 23.0 19.33 2.6 3 0  58 
  Jay Scott  17 16.50 4.6 21.6 16.67 4.4 3 0  50 
*John Steffens  20 21.50 1.1 21.1 21.00 1.4 3 0  63 
  Ryan Steffens  15 17.00 4.2 19.2 16.33 4.7 3 0  49 
  Tony Steffens  14 16.50 4.6 18.6 15.67 5.1 3 0  47 
 



Combo Dabblers 2024 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 2nd, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 1  2 vs 5  6 vs 4 
 

Team 5: Armed & Fabulous 
 

Score: 104.0 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Stacy Christensen  11 6.50 11.6 22.6 8.00 10.5 3 0  24 
  Dan Darwitz  16 18.50 3.2 19.2 17.67 3.7 3 0  53 
  Ryan Frazier  17 19.50 2.5 19.5 18.67 3.0 3 0  56 
  Don Hemover  17 20.50 1.8 18.8 19.33 2.6 3 0  58 
  AJ Houle  12 20.50 1.8 13.8 17.67 3.7 3 0  53 
*Cord Houle  17 18.00 3.5 20.5 17.67 3.7 3 0  53 
  Scott Lambert  5 5.00 12.6 17.6 5.00 12.6 3 0  15 
  Jim Wint  14 16.00 4.9 18.9 15.33 5.4 3 0  46 
  Cihan Yilmez  15 12.50 7.4 22.4 13.33 6.8 3 0  40 
 
 

Team 6: Loaded Spuds 
 

Score: 108.2 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Craig Benson  19 12.00 7.7 23.0 14.33 6.1 3 0  43 
  Mike Donahoe  11 11.00 8.4 19.4 11.00 8.4 3 0  33 
*Rod Duvnjak  15 14.50 6.0 21.0 14.67 5.8 3 0  44 
  Cory Frasl  14 15.00 5.6 19.6 14.67 5.8 3 0  44 
  Curtis Garipey  18 22.00 0.7 18.7 20.67 1.6 3 0  62 
  Gary Gary  13 13.50 6.7 19.7 13.33 6.8 3 0  40 
  Austin Gasipey  21 18.50 3.2 23.0 19.33 2.6 3 0  58 
  Tyler Jelberg  5 7.00 11.2 16.2 6.33 11.7 3 0  19 
  Bob Mclean  17 16.50 4.6 21.6 16.67 4.4 3 0  50 
  Tyler Walsh  7 15.50 5.3 12.3 12.67 7.2 3 0  38 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Combo Dabblers 2024 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 2nd, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 1  2 vs 5  6 vs 4 
 
Combo Dabblers 2024 Team Standings through week 3 
 
Team 5 Armed & Fabulous 4.0 
Team 3 Fathers and Guns 4.0 
Team 1 Combo Crushers 4.0 
Team 6 Loaded Spuds 2.0 
Team 4 Rebel Eletric 2.0 
Team 2 General Mills 2.0 
 



Combo Dabblers 2024 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 3 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Kirby Olsen 67 22.33 3 1 Combo Crushers 
John Steffens 63 21.00 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Curtis Garipey 62 20.67 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Pete Janoski 60 20.00 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Steve Long 59 19.67 3 0 General Mills 
Austin Gasipey 58 19.33 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Jeff Quittum 58 19.33 3 0 Combo Crushers 
Dan Loney 58 19.33 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Don Hemover 58 19.33 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Noah Poppe 56 18.67 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Ryan Frazier 56 18.67 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Eddie Eddie 55 18.33 3 0 General Mills 
Ted Verlee 55 18.33 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Jason Schmidt 55 18.33 3 0 Combo Crushers 
Evan Sherk 54 18.00 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Cord Houle 53 17.67 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
AJ Houle 53 17.67 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Dan Darwitz 53 17.67 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Bob Hanson 52 17.33 3 0 Combo Crushers 
Dana Norenberg 51 17.00 3 0 Combo Crushers 
Dyer Maurice 51 17.00 3 0 General Mills 
Andy Andy 50 16.67 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Andy Sherk 50 16.67 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Bob Mclean 50 16.67 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Jay Scott 50 16.67 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Ben Hanselman 49 16.33 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Jack VerLee 49 16.33 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Nick Hanselman 49 16.33 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Ryan Steffens 49 16.33 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Justin Ketzhum 48 16.00 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Mike Tieden 47 15.67 3 0 General Mills 
Tony Steffens 47 15.67 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Todd Robyn 47 15.67 3 0 General Mills 
Doug Benoit 47 15.67 3 0 General Mills 
Jim Wint 46 15.33 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Jeff Jeff 46 15.33 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Scott Harstedt 45 15.00 3 0 Combo Crushers 
Jason Knowler 44 14.67 3 0 Combo Crushers 



Rod Duvnjak 44 14.67 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Cory Frasl 44 14.67 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Craig Benson 43 14.33 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
John Hanselman 43 14.33 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Mike Flatin 41 13.67 3 0 Combo Crushers 
Gary Gary 40 13.33 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Cihan Yilmez 40 13.33 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Rob Borcherd 39 13.00 3 0 General Mills 
Tyler Walsh 38 12.67 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Shaun Davis 37 12.33 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Keith Pickett 34 11.33 3 0 General Mills 
Mike Donahoe 33 11.00 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Mike Kohn 32 10.67 3 0 General Mills 
David Fleischhacker 31 10.33 3 0 Rebel Eletric 
Duane Poppe 29 9.67 3 0 Fathers and Guns 
Stacy Christensen 24 8.00 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
Tyler Jelberg 19 6.33 3 0 Loaded Spuds 
Scott Lambert 15 5.00 3 0 Armed & Fabulous 
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